Judicial Evaluation Poll for Clark County
Superior Court Department 12

1. Number of years in practice

Upto5b 14
5 years - 15 years 55
More than 15 years 112
2. Primary Area of Practice
Criminal 46
Civil 39
Family 48
Multiple Areas of Practice 38
Other 10
3. Legal Ability:
Exceptionally well Insufficient
Answer Options qualified Well qualified Qualified Not Qualified information Response Count
Juliet Laycoe 56 44 15 4 62 181
Comm. Christine Hayes 64 66 18 3 30 181
Hon. James Smith 114 28 8 2 29 181
Daniel Lloyd 32 40 33 10 66 181
Comm. Stefanie Ellis 66 63 28 7 17 181
Rachael Rogers 30 40 33 14 64 181
Answered question 181
4. Temperament
Exceptionally well Insufficient
Answer Options qualified Well qualified Qualified Not Qualified information Response Count
Juliet Laycoe 68 31 20 1 61 181
Comm. Christine Hayes 89 45 15 2 30 181
Hon. James Smith 117 20 7 0 37 181
Daniel Lloyd 25 25 36 16 79 181
Comm. Stefanie Ellis 78 50 25 6 22 181
Rachael Rogers 26 27 29 17 82 181
Answered question 181
5. Integrity
Exceptionally well Insufficient
Answer Options qualified Well qualified Qualified Not Qualified information Response Count
Juliet Laycoe 72 29 15 2 63 181
Comm. Christine Hayes 92 35 14 4 36 181
Hon. James Smith 109 25 8 1 38 181
Daniel Lloyd 30 32 21 6 92 181
Comm. Stefanie Ellis 89 38 21 7 26 181
Rachael Rogers 32 24 28 17 80 181
Answered question 181
6. Relevant Legal Experience
Exceptionally well Insufficient
Answer Options qualified Well qualified Qualified Not Qualified information Response Count
Juliet Laycoe 52 38 31 7 53 181
Comm. Christine Hayes 74 59 24 3 21 181
Hon. James Smith 113 27 12 1 28 181
Daniel Lloyd 32 33 39 8 69 181
Comm. Stefanie Ellis 84 53 27 5 12 181
Rachael Rogers 32 31 36 15 67 181
Answered question 181




7. Diversity Equity and Inclusion

Exceptionally well Insufficient

Answer Options qualified Well qualified Qualified Not Qualified information Response Count

Juliet Laycoe 32 23 22 3 101 181

Comm. Christine Hayes 58 34 19 3 67 181

Hon. James Smith 59 40 18 4 60 181

Daniel Lloyd 18 18 19 9 117 181

Comm. Stefanie Ellis 66 28 21 7 59 181

Rachael Rogers 27 24 24 " 95 181
Answered question 181

8. Choice

Answer Options Response Percent | Response Count

Juliet Laycoe 20.44% 37

Comm. Christine Hayes 13.26% 24

Hon. James Smith 33.15% 60

Daniel Lloyd 4.42% 8

Comm. Stefanie Ellis 19.89% 36

Rachael Rogers 4.97% 9

None 3.87% 7
Answered question 181




